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Sat 24 January�
Cliffe House�
11 – 1�
�
Sat 31 January�
Northorpe Hall�
11 – 1�
�
Sat 7 February�
Cliffe House�
11 – 1�
�
Sat 14 February�
Northorpe Hall�
11 – 1�
�
Thurs 19 February�
 Film project Batley �
10-2pm�
�
Fri 20 February�
Northorpe Hall�
11 – 1�
�
Sat 21 February�
Cliffe House�
11-1�
�
Sat 7 March�
Cliffe House�
11-1 & 2-4pm�
�
Sat 14 March�
Northorpe Hall�
11 – 1�
�
Sat 21 March�
Cliffe House Science Pod�
11 – 3pm�
�
Sat 28 March�
Northorpe Hall�
11 – 1�
�
Tues 7 April�
Cliffe House�
1-3pm�
�
Wed 8 April�
Northorpe Hall�
1-3pm�
�
Wed 15 April�
Crow Nest Park�
1-3pm�
�
Thurs 16 April�
Cliffe House �
1-3pm�
�






Cliffe House       Shepley, HD8 8DB








Northorpe Hall


Mirfield, WF14 0QL








To enquire call 01484 606506 email info@growingworks.org.uk or Facebook/Growing works � HYPERLINK "http://www.growingworks.org.uk" �www.growingworks.org.uk� �Or just drop by and see what’s happening…..no booking required. Activities for the whole family.








outdoor activities for children with additional needs
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